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Information technology — Open Systems
Interconnection — Systems Management:
Software management function

TECHNICAL CORRIGENDUM 1

Technologies de l'information — Interconnexion de systèmes ouverts (OSI) — Gestion-systèmes: Fonction de
gestion de logiciel

RECTIFICATIF TECHNIQUE 1

Technical Corrigendum 1 to International Standard ISO/IEC 10164-18:1997 was prepared by Joint Technical
Committee ISO/IEC JTC 1, Information technology.

                              

STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IS
O/IE

C 10
16

4-1
8:1

99
7/C

or 
1:1

99
9

https://standardsiso.com/api/?name=d1e0676bd59c75b6bfc5c2aaafcf6cea


STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IS
O/IE

C 10
16

4-1
8:1

99
7/C

or 
1:1

99
9

https://standardsiso.com/api/?name=d1e0676bd59c75b6bfc5c2aaafcf6cea

